
20
25

Bold Park Community School Key Dates
Dates are subject to change
Refer to the What’s On section of our website for the most current events

Term Four

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Tuesday 14th October | Start of Term 4

Monday 27th - 28th October | School Photos @ Wembley
Wednesday 29th October | School Photos @ Maylands
Wednesday 29th October | Board Meeting

Friday 7th November | Year 5/6 School Disco

Wednesday 12th November | Y12 Final Day 
Friday 14th November | College Awards: 5pm @ Maylands, & Y12 Graduation Dinner @
Beaumonde on the Point

Wednesday 3rd December| Orientation Day: 8.45am K-Y11 & 2025 Students 

Wednesday 10th December | BPCS Christmas Party @ Wembley
Thursday 11th December| Late start for all staff and students
Friday 12th December | End of Term 4

Tuesday 18th November | Grad-I-Tude @ Wembley
Wednesday 26th November | Board Meeting


